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FREIGHT
All orders are shipped FOB factory/warehouse, except as expressly provided below. 
When delivered to the Transportation Company, the Purchaser assumes the risk of 
loss or damage in transit.

Customer orders with net product value in excess of $7,000.00 will be shipped prepaid 
by the ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® carrier of choice to a single destination point in the 
United States.

Customer orders with net product value less than $7,000.00 will be shipped prepaid by 
the ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® carrier of choice and freight and handling charges will 
be added to the customer's invoice.

A minimum freight and handling charge of $15.00 will be charged on orders with 
net product value of $400.00 or less. The minimum freight and handling charge will 
not apply to orders for only Cut (bitted) keys of any type, Master keys, Master keyed 
cylinders or padlocks and factory generated bitting lists that do not have any other 
product types included on the order. Freight on these orders will be charged as the 
percentage of invoice value.

For orders with net product value greater than $400.00 and less than $7,000.00, freight 
charges will be calculated as a percentage of the net invoice value and will be added 
to Customer's invoice. The percentage is based on the National U.S. Average On 
Highway Diesel Fuel Prices as reported by the US Department of Energy in effect at 
the beginning of each quarter. On the first Monday of each quarter, the new rate will be 
published on the ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® and Door Security Solutions extranet and 

will go into effect on the 2nd Monday of the quarter. Please refer to the ASSA ABLOY 
ACCENTRA® distributor 

extranet for the rate chart and information on the current freight charge percentage. 
The percentage in effect at the time of shipment of the order will be charged.

Great Grand Master keys, Grand Master keys, Master keys, Construction Master keys, 
Control Keys, and Change Keys which are shipped separate from customer order for 
security reasons, on orders with total net product value in excess of $7,000.00 will be 
shipped prepaid by the ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® carrier of choice. If the total order 
value is less than $7,000.00, the shipping charges will be added to the Customer's 
invoice.

If a customer provides their own freight account number for the freight charges, ASSA 
ABLOY ACCENTRA® will apply a handling fee of $25.00 to the invoice.

Expedited shipping options – If the customer requests an expedited method 
of shipping such as "Next Day Air" the charges will be prepaid by ASSA ABLOY 
ACCENTRA® and the full rate of the service, as published by the carrier, will be added 
to the customer's invoice.

Packing – ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® will pack, mark and ship the products according 
to its standard procedures for shipment, unless the parties agree, in writing, that 
ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® will comply with any special instructions provided by 
the customer. Special instructions must be submitted, in writing, at time of order 
placement. Compliance with special instructions may result in an increased price.
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ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA®  
TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE

EXPORT CONTROL AND SANCTIONS

1.1 The Customer represents and warrants to ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® 
that it will always act in compliance with Economic Sanctions and Export 
Control Laws, and that:

a)	 neither the Customer, its affiliates, or any of their respective directors, 
officers, employees nor, so far as the Customer is aware, any agents or 
other persons acting on behalf of any of the foregoing:

I. 	 is, or has been, a Listed Person;

II. 	 has engaged in any business dealings or activities that would 
reasonably be expected to result in it becoming a Listed Person;

III. 	 directly or indirectly, has conducted or is conducting any business 
dealings or activities with or for the benefit of, or is otherwise 
involved in any business with a Listed Person, or otherwise acting in 
violation of Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws;

IV. 	 has engaged or is engaging in any transaction that circumvents, 
evades or avoids, or has the purpose or effect of circumventing, 
evading or avoiding, or attempts to violate, any Economic Sanctions 
and Export Control Laws; or

V. 	 is, or has been, in violation of, or subject to, any investigation or 
enquiry by, or on behalf of, any governmental or other regulatory 
body relating to Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws.

b) the Customer shall act in compliance with Economic Sanctions and 
Export Control Laws, and shall not sell nor re-export the Product without 
all requisite licenses and approvals under Economic Sanctions and 
Export Control Laws;

c) the Customer shall not sell, export or re-export, the Product, directly or 
indirectly, to the Russian Federation or Belarus or for use in the Russian 
Federation or Belarus (whether or not permitted under Economic 
Sanctions and Export Control Laws applicable to the Customer);

d) the Customer shall undertake its best efforts to ensure that the purpose 
of this Clause is not frustrated by any third parties further down the 
commercial chain, including by possible resellers;

e) the Customer agrees to (i) cascade the contractual obligations set forth 
in this Section 1.1. in contracts with third parties, including possible 
resellers, further down the commercial chain.; and (ii) set up and 
maintain an adequate monitoring mechanism to detect conduct by any 
third parties further down the commercial chain, including by possible 
resellers, that would frustrate the purpose of this Section 1.1;

f) the representations and warranties set forth in this Section 1.1 above 
shall always remain true and correct;

g) the Customer will provide written notice to ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® 
as promptly as possible and in any event within five business days, if (i) 
any representation or warranty should cease to be true at any time., or 
(ii) the Customer should encounter any problems in applying paragraphs 
b)- e) in this Section 1.1 above, including any relevant activities by third 
parties that could frustrate the purpose of said paragraphs b)- e); and

h) the Customer will not engage in any transaction for Military End-Use 
unless explicitly approved in writing by ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA®.

	 The Customer will provide all information relating to requests for 
Products that the Customer suspects could violate or circumvent 
Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws, including requests from 
or on behalf of a Listed Person, and other attempts to acquire ASSA 
ABLOY ACCENTRA® products in violation of Economic Sanctions and 
Export Control Laws. The Customer will, to the best of its abilities, 
cooperate with ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® to facilitate compliance 
with Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws and will upon ASSA 
ABLOY ACCENTRA®’s request provide ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® with 

true, complete and correct copies of all documentation relating to any 
business dealings involving the Product, including but not limited to, 
end-user certifications, information concerning compliance with the 
obligations under above paragraphs b)- e) in this Section 1.1, and other 
information as may be required by ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® within 
two weeks of the simple request of such information.

1.2 ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® shall not be obliged to make any payment 
or take any other action if ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® believes in good faith 
that such action may constitute a violation, contribute to a violation, or 
constitute a circumvention of any Economic Sanctions and Export Control 
Laws.

1.3 This agreement may be terminated immediately by ASSA ABLOY 
ACCENTRA® by written notice to the Customer if:

(a) the Customer fails to provide any notice required under this Section 
1.1 above, or should ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® determine, in its sole 
discretion, that any representation or warranty set forth in Section 1.1 
above has failed to be true and correct at any time;

(b) the Customer has misrepresented or failed to properly disclose any 
material fact, or to provide any documentation, certifications or 
information requested by ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA®; or,

(c) either party’s ability to fulfil an obligation under this agreement is 
materially affected by the imposition of restrictions in Economic 
Sanctions and Export Control Laws.

1.4 Upon any such termination, this agreement and all rights and 
obligations hereunder shall immediately terminate, provided that the 
Customer shall remain liable to ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® for any breach 
of its obligations hereunder. 1.5 The Customer shall indemnify ASSA ABLOY 
ACCENTRA® and its affiliates, directors, officers, employees, advisors, 
agents and holders of its equity interests (collectively, “Indemnitees”) 
against, and shall hold each Indemnitee harmless from, any and all third 
party claims, damages and liabilities, including the reasonable fees, 
charges and disbursements of counsel, incurred by or asserted against 
any Indemnitee arising out of, in connection with, or as a result of (a) any 
representation or warranty set forth in Section 1.1 above not being true 
and correct when made, (b) any breach by the Supplier of any obligation 
under Section 1.1 or 1.2 above, or (c) any claim, litigation, investigation or 
proceeding relating to any of the foregoing, whether based on contract, 
tort or any other theory. This indemnity shall survive the termination of this 
agreement indefinitely.

For the purposes of this part of the agreement under the heading “Export 
Control and Sanctions”, 

“Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws” means all economic 
sanctions and export control laws, regulations, rules or restrictive 
measures, including but not limited to import and export restrictions on 
materials, intellectual property, other intangible personal property, services, 
items and transactions, adopted and enforced by governmental authorities 
of Canada, the EU, UK, UN, USA or any other relevant governmental or 
regulatory authority, applicable to the ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® or the 
Customer.

“Listed Person” means individuals and entities listed, or parties that are 
determined to be owned or controlled by one or more individuals or entities 
listed, in Economic Sanctions and Export Control Laws.

Compliance with Anti-Trust, Anti-Corruption and Data Privacy Laws:

The Customer, its directors, officers, and employees shall perform their 
obligations under these Terms and Conditions in full compliance with the 
ASSA ABLOY Code of Conduct which is accessible online at: Our Code of 
Conduct for business partners | ASSA ABLOY

Click this Link to Export Control and Sanctions for Canada.

https://www.assaabloy.com/group/en/documents/sustainability/code-of-conduct-business-partners/CoC%20Business%20partner%202019%20English.pdf
https://www.assaabloy.com/group/en/documents/sustainability/code-of-conduct-business-partners/CoC%20Business%20partner%202019%20English.pdf
https://content.assaabloyusa.com/doc/AADSS1257373
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WARRANTY

General Procedure
Product repair or replacement, or associated charges, will not 
be accepted under this warranty unless prior authorization from 
ACCENTRA has been given. Upon receipt of products returned for 
repair or replacement, we will determine whether products qualify for 
repair or replacement under this warranty. If they do not, we will obtain 
authorization prior to proceeding. We have no liability to pay any costs of 
repair performed by anyone other than qualified personnel authorized by 
ACCENTRA prior to the work being done.

The Company will not pay for the cost of repair performed other than in 
accordance with this warranty. Written notice of a product or component 
part believed to be defective as covered by this warranty should be sent 
to ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA™, 225 Episcopal Road, Berlin, Connecticut 
06037-4004, and should include your name and address, an identification 
of the product or component part and a brief description of the defect.  
Upon receipt of such notice, the Company will inform you where to 
ship such product or component part, shipping charges prepaid for 
examination and, in the event such examination reveals a defect covered 
by this warranty, the product will be repaired or replaced. The Company 
reserves the right to replace discontinued product with an equivalent 
product as deemed by the Company.

THIS WARRANTY IS IN LIEU OF ALL OTHER EXPRESS WARRANTIES. 
TO THE EXTENT PERMITTED BY LAW, ALL IMPLIED WARRANTIES 
ARE LIMITED TO THE DURATION OF THIS WARRANTY. ASSA 
ABLOY ACCENTRA® SHALL NOT BE LIABLE FOR ANY INCIDENTAL 
OR CONSEQUENTIAL DAMAGES. SOME STATES DO NOT ALLOW 
LIMITATIONS ON HOW LONG AN IMPLIED WARRANTY LASTS OR THE 
EXCLUSION OR LIMITATION OF INCIDENTAL OR CONSEQUENTIAL 
DAMAGES, SO THE ABOVE LIMITATION OR EXCLUSIONS MAY NOT 
APPLY TO YOU. THIS WARRANTY GIVES YOU SPECIFIC LEGAL RIGHTS, 
AND YOU MAY ALSO HAVE OTHER RIGHTS WHICH VARY FROM STATE 
TO STATE.

Returned Goods
It is the policy of ACCENTRA to not accept returns of any materials that are 
correctly furnished as per the Distributor’s Purchase Order. Return of product due to 
customer order error or accommodation must be pre-arranged with ACCENTRA and 
approved in writing by ACCENTRA Sales Management.

No Returns accepted for the following: Specials, Anything Used, Discontinued, 
Modified or Damaged Product, Electrical Products, Incomplete Products (e.g.
missing keys, levers, roses, etc) or 10B Finished products.

All products returned as “Goodwill” must meet the following criteria to be
considered a return:
•	 Be in original, unmarked and undamaged cartons.
•	 Be valued in excess of $250.00 net.
•	 Shipped and invoiced within the previous 120 days.
•	 Can’t be custom, non-cataloged goods, master-keyed or ACCENTRA Quick 

Ship Product or 10B Finished products. A MINIMUM reprocessing fee of 45% 
will be charged. Upon receipt and verification by ACCENTRA that the returned 
merchandise meets the foregoing conditions, a credit will be issued for the 
original invoice amount less the MINIMUM 45% reprocessing fee. “Goodwill” 
products that meet the foregoing criteria may be returned by fulfilling the 
following conditions:

•	 Send an RGA request in writing to the ACCENTRA Sales Representative serving 
the Purchaser’s area.

•	 Ensure the RGA labels that are sent to Purchaser by ACCENTRA are visible on 
return goods shipment.

•	 Ensure that the RGA number appears on the return shipment label and is legible.
•	 Return the authorized merchandise within sixty (60) days from the date of RGA 

issuance date.
•	 Return shipments must be freight prepaid to the location specified on the RGA. 

ACCENTRA is not liable for damages to product during shipping. No credit may 
be taken or issued prior to RGA approval and receipt of product.

All defective goods within the terms of our limited warranty may be returned
for credit or replacement.

ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® (the “Company”) warrants that its products sold under the 
ACCENTRA trade name in the United States of America & Canada are free from defects in 
work‑manship and materials under normal use and service.

This warranty does not cover defects or damage arising from improper installation, lack of or 
improper maintenance, improper storage, shipping and handling, corrosion, erosion, ordinary 
wear and tear, misuse, abuse, accident, unauthorized service, or use with unauthorized 
non-ACCENTRA products or parts. This warranty is void if any modification is made to the 
product, regardless of whether the modification causes or contributes to the alleged defect. 
All modifications are made at the risk of the party making the modification.

The only liability of the Company in tort or contract whether under this warranty or otherwise 
shall be limited to the repair or replacement of any product or component part which shall 
prove defective as covered by this warranty, within the stated time frame listed below, after 
delivery to the original purchaser.

Electromechanical:
All components of electromechanical products are covered by a limited warranty period 
of one year after invoice date thereof of the original purchaser from us.

Keying Systems:
All bittings shall be originated or authorized by the ACCENTRA Key Systems Department 
to be compatible with one another in a specific type of cylinder (conventional, patented, 
security, high security, interchangeable core) and within a particular keying system.

Warranty for Cylinders Factory or Field Combinated:
Cylinders shall be periodically lubricated depending on environmental conditions. Dry 
graphite, molybdenum disulfide or Polylube™ are recommended. Petroleum based liquid 
lubricants should only be used in cylinders in harsh or corrosive environments and 
should not be mixed with dry lubricants. Cylinder and/or core warranty will be voided if 
used in non-ACCENTRA locking devices.

Warranty for Cylinders Field Combinated:
1.	 Keys shall be cut to the ACCENTRA key bitting specifications required for the 

particular keyway and depth system.
2.	 All pin lengths shall be selected according to prevailing factory standards.
3.	 Original ACCENTRA cylinders and cylinder components, including pin tumblers 

and key blanks, shall be used. We reserve the right to void the warranty if we deem 
that a malfunction is a result of non-original components which do not conform to 
ACCENTRA standards.

nexTouch® Cylindrical Lock 3 year electronic and mechanical,  
1 year finish

nexTouch® Sectional  
Mortise Lock

3 year electronic and mechanical,  
1 year finish

nexTouch® Keypad Exit Trim 3 year electronic and mechanical,  
1 year finish

nexTouch® Interconnected Lock 3-year electronic and mechanical, 1-year finish   

nexTouch® Digital Deadbolt 3-year electronic and mechanical, 1-year finish   

Accessories 1 year
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NEXTOUCH® CYLINDRICAL LOCKS

                                                                             PRODUCT OPTIONS DEDUCT ADD
CYLINDERS: 6-Pin Only
LESS CYLINDER OR LESS CORE:
Standard cylinder prep less cylinder, specify "x LC" Ordering Example: AU-NTB613 x LC $94.00 —
Large format interchangeable core prep less core, for 6-pin, specify "x 1210 Prep x Less Core"  
	 Ordering Example:  AU-NTB613 x 1210 Prep Less Core   — $0.00

INTERCHANGEABLE CORE CYLINDERS:
	 1210 - LFIC 6-Pin (includes MK or GMK) Ordering Example: AU-NTB613 x 1210 x 626  — $86.00
	 A600 Best Keyway SFIC 6- or 7-Pin (includes MK or GMK) Ordering Example: B-AU-NTB613 x A600   — $76.00
CYLINDERS OPTIONS:
Lockset with SFIC Core Prep (less core) Prefix B to trim designation. Specify 6 or 7-Pin. 
Ordering Example: B-AU-NTB613 x Less Core   $0.00 $0.00

Lockset with Medeco®/ASSA® IC Core Prep (less core) Prefix M to trim designation. Not available with MO or PB levers. 
6-Pin only. Ordering Example: M-AU-NTB613 x Less Core   $0.00 $0.00

Lockset with Schlage® IC Core Prep (less core) Prefix SI to trim designation. 6-pin only. 
Ordering Example: SI-AU-NTB613 x Less Core $0.00 $0.00

Lockset with Corbin Russwin IC Core Prep (less core) Prefix R to trim designation. Not available with MO or PB levers. 
6-pin only. Ordering Example: R-AU-NTB613 x Less Core $0.00 $0.00

Lockset with Sargent IC Core Prep (less core) Prefix SG to trim designation. 6-pin only.  
Ordering Example: SG-AU-NTB613 x Less Core $0.00 $50.00

Lockset with Schlage® Standard Cylinder Prep (less cylinder) Prefix S to trim designation. 6-pin only. 
Ordering Example: S-AU-NTB613 x Less Cylinder $38.00 $0.00

Lockset with Schlage® "C" Keyway Cylinder (specify cylinder model number 2803-53L) 
Ordering Example: AU-NTB613 x 2803-53L x 626   $0.00 $0.00

Lockset with Arrow "AR" Keyway Cylinder (specify cylinder model 100CV1) 
Ordering Example: AU-NTB613 x 100CV1 x 626 $0.00 $0.00

Lockset with Corbin Russwin "L4", Corbin "60", Russwin "D1", Sargent® "LA" or Schlage® "E" Keyway Cylinder. (specify 
cylinder model number 3803-53L x keyway) Ordering Example: AU-NTB613 x 3803-53L-LA x 626 $0.00 $24.00

KNURLING: Available for all levers in 613E and 626 finishes only
	 Outside (KNO) or Inside (KNI) Only — $116.00
	 Both Sides (KNB)   — $232.00
ABRASIVE COATING:
	 Outside (ABCO) or Inside (ABCI) Only  — $71.00
	 Both Sides (ABCB)   — $142.00
DOOR THICKNESS: 1-3/4" (For 1-3/8" thick doors, thin door kit must be used) — STD

NOTE: SECURITY & ACCENTRA KEYMARK® CYLINDERS: These cylinders are priced and discounted separately.

KEYING CHARGES DEDUCT ADD
Masterkeying, Grand Masterkeying, Great Grand Masterkeying
    (all cylinders except security cylinders and IC cores) $16.00

Cylinder or Lock Operated by Two or More Keys Not MK or GMK $16.00
Customer Bittings and Sample Keys $16.00

ANSI/BHMA CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION
BRASS:
605 Bright Brass, Clear Coated
BRONZE:
613E Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent

ANSI/BHMA CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION
CHROME:
626 Satin Chrome Plated
PAINTED:
BSP Black Suede Powder Coat
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NEXTOUCH® CYLINDRICAL LOCKS

LEVER DESIGNS:  Augusta-AU     Monroe - MO     Pacific Beach - PB     Reflections® - TB, UB

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 605  613E  626  BSP*
ACCENTRA NEXTOUCH® MOBILE CAPABLE CYLINDRICAL LOCKS (ACCENTRA MODULE INCLUDED)   
NTB613-ACC Cylindrical Lock w/Pushbutton Keypad - Key Override $1,035.00
NTB633-ACC Cylindrical Lock w/Pushbutton Keypad - No Key Override $941.00
NTB623-ACC   Cylindrical Lock w/Capacitive Touchscreen - Key Override   $1,066.00
NTB643-ACC   Cylindrical Lock w/Capacitive Touchscreen - No Key Override   $972.00

*Contact local sales representative for split finish options

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY ORDERED WITH LOCKSET
STRIKES:
202 Strike Box (Not Plated) $2.00 $2.00
371 Strike 1 1/4" Lip with Box $12.00 N/C
371 Strike 1", 1-1/2", 1-3/4" or 2" Lip with Box $23.00 $2.00
497 ANSI Strike Lip 1-1/4" $57.00 STD
497 ANSI Strike with 1-1/8", 1-1/2" or 1-3/4" Lip $64.00 $19.00
DEADLOCKING LATCHBOLTS:
E694 Beveled, 2-3/4" Backset, 1/2" Throw, 2-1/4" x 1-1/8" Front $139.00 STD
F694 Flat, 2-3/4" Backset, 1/2" Throw, 2-1/4" x 1-1/8" Front $139.00 N/C
480B Beveled, 2-3/4" Backset, 3/4" Throw, 2-1/4" x 1-1/8" Front $265.00 $126.00
F480B Flat, 2-3/4" Backset, 3/4" Throw, 2-1/4" x 1-1/8" Front $265.00 $126.00
380N 2-3/8" Backset, 2-1/4" x 1" Front $53.00 N/C

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY ORDERED WITH LOCKSET
CYLINDERS:
1803-53L Standard Cylinder 6-Pin $94.00 N/C
5803-53L Security Cylinder 6-Pin $373.00 $279.00
K800 ACCENTRA KeyMark® Large Format Interchangeable Core Only 6-Pin $126.00 $126.00
K403-53L ACCENTRA KeyMark® Cylinder $118.00 $118.00
1210 Large Format Interchangeable Core Only 6-Pin $86.00 $86.00
5210 Security Large Format Interchangeable Core Only 6-Pin $343.00 $343.00
K600 ACCENTRA KeyMark Small Format Interchangeable Core $120.00 $120.00
2803-53L Schlage "C" Keyway Cylinder 6-Pin - 0bitted or Keyed Random $94.00 N/C
3803-53L Other Manuf. Keyway Cylinder 6-Pin - Keyed Random, Specify Keyway $118.00 $24.00

100CV1 Arrow "AR" Keyway Cylinder $94.00 N/C

A600 Small Format Core Only, 6- or 7-Pin $76.00 $76.00
108S Schlage® Cylinder Adapter Kit $28.00 $28.00

nexTouch ACCENTRA lock part numbers NTB613, NTB623, NTB633, & NTB643 can be used as a stand alone, keypad only function by removing the 
ACCENTRA radio module from the lock. These part numbers can NOT be upgraded to and are not warranted for use with a Z-Wave, Zigbee, or 
other WiFi compatible system.
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NEXTOUCH® CYLINDRICAL LOCKS

PART #   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
DATA-ON-CARD MODULE
NTX600-ACC-Key ACCENTRA module $179.00

PARTS                                                                                    

LEVERS ONLY: PART NUMBER      
AU

PART NUMBER       
MO

PART NUMBER       
PB

PART NUMBER       
TB

PART NUMBER       
UB

605  613E  
626  BSP 

Plain Inside (for use with 
NTB600)

14-YM00-6040 x 
Finish

14-5301-6902 x 
Finish

14-5301-6054 x 
Finish

14-5301-6201 x  
Finish

14-5301-6301 x 
Finish

$88.00

Plain Outside (for use with 
NTB633/643)

14-YM00-6060 x 
Finish

14-5303-6066 x 
Finish

14-5303-6062 x 
Finish

14-5303-6203 x 
Finish

14-5303-6303 x 
Finish

$88.00

Standard Cylinder Outside (for 
use with NTB613/623)

14-YM00-6039 x 
Finish

14-5305-6056 x 
Finish

14-5305-6054 x 
Finish

14-5300-6200 x 
Finish

14-5300-6300 x 
Finish

$88.00

SFIC Outside (for use with 
NTB613/623)

14-YM00-6030 x 
Finish

14-5305-0016 x 
Finish

14-5305-0012 x 
Finish

14-5305-6206 x 
Finish

14-5305-6306 x 
Finish

$109.00

LFIC Outside (for use with 
NTB613/623)

14-YM00-6028 x 
Finish

14-5305-6059 x 
Finish

14-5305-6051 x 
Finish

14-5305-6205 x 
Finish

14-5305-6305 x 
Finish

$109.00

OTHER COMPONENTS: PART NUMBER NO FINISH

Motorized Lock Chassis (1-3/8" & 1-3/4" door) 14-5361-0902-048 $177.00

Battery Cover 14-B600-0200-999 $56.00

MODEL/PART #   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
nexTouch® ACCESSORIES:
WH-28 Remote power and request to enter wire harness $102.00

14-4761-0106-025 1-3/8" Thin door kit. Includes inside and outside escutcheon spacers as well as a  
2-3/8" latchbolt $114.00

14-B600-0111-999 3-Wire Door Position Sensor $47.00
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NEXTOUCH® SECTIONAL MORTISE LOCK

ANSI/BHMA CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION PART DESIGNATION

BRASS:

605 Bright Brass, Clear Coated 003

BRONZE:

613E Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent 13E

CHROME:

626 Satin Chrome Plated 025

PAINTED:

BSP Black Suede Powder Coat BSP

PRODUCT OPTIONS DEDUCT ADD
LESS CYLINDER: Specify "x LC"
Cylinder rings/collars not furnished with locksets ordered less cylinders. $108.00  —

IC Housing ordered with locksets (ICLC) — $0.00
7-PIN CYLINDERS: Add to 6-Pin cylinder — $2.00
DUST GUARD: Prefix "D" to model number (refer to catalog for available cylinders) — $72.00
INTERCHANGEABLE CORE CYLINDERS:
2196 - LFIC 6-Pin (Includes MK or GMK)
	 Ordering Example: NTM613-ACC x 2196 x LH x 626   — $86.00

A620 - SFIC 6-or 7-Pin (Includes MK or GMK)
	 Ordering Example: NTM613-ACC x A620 x RH x 626 — $76.00

TORX® SECURITY HEAD SCREWS: 
Standard size only (add for each screw) — $1.00
Quantity Required: Sectional Trim = 4 — $4.00
SPECIAL STRIKES:
Strikes with lip lengths other than 1-1/8" or 1-1/4" — $19.00
KNURLING: Available for all levers in any finish except HA, PN and all Reflections® levers
	 Outside (KNO) or Inside (KNI) Only — $116.00
	 Both Sides (KNB)  — $232.00
ABRASIVE COATING: Lever
	 Outside (ABCO) or Inside (ABCI) Only — $71.00
	 Both Sides (ABCB)  — $142.00
DOORS 1-3/4" THICK TO 2-1/4" THICK: With lock centered in the door. Special product application request required for locks not centered in door.   
Non-keyed  — $158.00
Single cylinder keyed  — $250.00

Double cylinder keyed  — $280.00

KEYING CHARGES DEDUCT ADD

Masterkeying, Grand Masterkeying, Great Grand Masterkeying
    (all cylinders except security cylinders and IC cores) $16.00

Cylinder or Lock Operated by Two or More Keys Not MK or GMK $16.00

Customer Bittings and Sample Keys $16.00
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NEXTOUCH® SECTIONAL MORTISE LOCK

LEVER DESIGNS:  	 Arcadia - AR* 	 Augusta-AU 	 Carmel - CR 	 Jefferson - JN* 	
	 Monroe - MO	 Pacific Beach - PB 	 Pinehurst - PN* 	 Virginia - VI*

REFLECTIONS® DESIGNS: All*

ROSE DESIGNS: R3, R4, R5, R6, R7, R8, R9
Copenhagen - R

*These designs will incur the $167.00 price adder as established in the standard mortise locks. This includes all Reflections® trim.

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 605 613E 626 BSP 

STRIKES:

2815 Latchbolt and Deadbolt , Curved Lip (8800) $57.00

2816 Latchbolt and Deadbolt , Flat Lip (8800) $57.00

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 605 613E 626 BSP* 

ACCENTRA NEXTOUCH® MOBILE CAPABLE MORTISE LOCKS (ACCENTRA MODULE INCLUDED)

NTM613-ACC   Mortise Lock w/Pushbutton Keypad - Key Override - No Deadbolt $1,373.00

NTM618-ACC   Mortise Lock w/Pushbutton Keypad - Key Override - w/Deadbolt $1,399.00

NTM633-ACC   Mortise Lock w/Pushbutton Keypad - No Key Override - No Deadbolt $1,265.00

NTM638-ACC   Mortise Lock w/Pushbutton Keypad - No Key Override - w/Deadbolt $1,291.00

NTM623-ACC   Mortise Lock w/Capacitive Touchscreen - Key Override - No Deadbolt $1,404.00

NTM628-ACC   Mortise Lock w/Capacitive Touchscreen - Key Override - w/Deadbolt $1,430.00

NTM643-ACC   Mortise Lock w/Capacitive Touchscreen - No Key Override - No Deadbolt $1,296.00

NTM648-ACC   Mortise Lock w/Capacitive Touchscreen - No Key Override - w/Deadbolt $1,322.00

*Contact local sales representative for split finish options

nexTouch ACCENTRA lock part numbers NTM613, NTM618, NTM623, NTM628, NTM633, NTM638, NTM643, & NTM648 can be used as a stand alone, 
keypad only function by removing the ACCENTRA radio module from the lock. These part numbers can NOT be upgraded to and are not warranted for 
use with a Z-Wave, Zigbee, or other WiFi compatible system.
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NEXTOUCH® SECTIONAL MORTISE LOCK

Mortise Motorized Lock Body

Fixed Core Mortise Cylinders

Interchangeable Core Mortise Cylinders: LFIC

Security Cylinders

U.L. High Security Cylinders

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

50-M600-0100-014 Lockbody No Deadbolt $466.00

50-M605-0100-014 Lockbody w/Deadbolt $618.00

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAMS ORDERED 
SEPARATELY

2153 Standard Cylinder 1" - 1-3/4" 2160 $108.00

2123 Extra Length Cylinder 1-7/8" - 3-1/2" 2160 $150.00

2553* Schlage® "C" Keyway Cylinder 6-Pin - 0-bitted or Keyed Random 1-1/8" 2160 $108.00

7-Pin Cylinders ADD –– — $2.00

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH CAM ALL FINISHES

MORTISE

2196 LFIC Cylinder 6-Pin 1-1/2", 1-3/4", 2" 2160 $194.00

2197 LFIC Cylinder 7-Pin 1-11/16", 2" 2160 $196.00

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAM ORDERED SEPARATELY ORDERED WITH 
LOCKSET ADD

MORTISE

5153 Security Cylinder 6-Pin 2160 $425.00 $317.00

5153 Security Cylinder 7-Pin 2160 $429.00 $321.00

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAM ORDERED SEPARATELY ORDERED WITH 
LOCKSET ADD

MORTISE

U5153 High Security Cylinder 6-Pin 2160 $569.00 $461.00

U5153 High Security Cylinder 7-Pin 2160 $573.00 $465.00

*2553 only available in 606, 612, 613 and 626 finishes.
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NEXTOUCH® SECTIONAL MORTISE LOCK

Security Interchangeable Core Mortise Cylinders

Complete Cylinders: SFIC

ACCENTRA KeyMark® Cylinders, Cores And Housings

Note: A620 include Best® keyway core (A600), specify keyway.

When Ordering: Specify finish.
Specify ring/collar size when ordering with cylinder.

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAM ALL FINISHES  

MORTISE

A620 SFIC Cylinder 6- or 7-Pin KC1 $184.00

MORTISE CYLINDERS:

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTHS ALL FINISHES  

K100 Fixed Core Mortise Cylinder 1-1/8", 1-1/4" $126.00

K100 Fixed Core Mortise Cylinder 1-1/2", 1-3/4", 2" $267.00

K620 SFIC Mortise Cylinder 1-1/4", 1-3/8", 1-3/4" $228.00

K630 SFIC Tapered Mortise Cylinder 1-1/4", 1-3/8" $231.00

K820 LFIC Mortise Cylinder 1-1/2", 1-11/16", 1-3/4", 2" $234.00

MORTISE CORES:

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ALL FINISHES

K600* SFIC Core $120.00

K800 LFIC Core $126.00

K890 LFIC Core for Schlage $126.00

MORTISE HOUSINGS:

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTHS ALL FINISHES

K660 SFIC Mortise Housing 1-1/4", 1-3/8",1-3/4" $108.00

K670 SFIC Tapered Mortise Housing 1-1/4", 1-3/8" $111.00

K860 LFIC Mortise Housing 1-1/2", 1-11/16", 1-3/4", 2" $108.00

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAM ORDERED SEPARATELY ORDERED WITH 
LOCKSET ADD

MORTISE

5196 LFIC Security Cylinder 6-Pin 2160 $526.00 $418.00

5197 LFIC Security Cylinder 7-Pin 2160 $530.00 $422.00

A600 shell/plug available in 606 or 626 finish only.

*K600 available in 606 and 626 only.
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NEXTOUCH® SECTIONAL MORTISE LOCK

MODEL/PART #   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

ACCESSORIES:

WH-28 Remote power and request to enter wire harness $102.00

PART #   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

DATA-ON-CARD MODULE

NTX600-ACC-Key ACCENTRA module $179.00

Cylinder Components & Options

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ALL FINISHES

KP3 Wave Washer $6.00

1765*
Cylinder Ring .062" - .219" 

$51.00
Cylinder Ring .250" - .656"   

1766 Tubular Spacer Collar for Mortise and Rim High Security $73.00

*Specify dimension. Cylinder rings not furnished with locksets or other products when ordered less cylinders. When cylinders ordered separately, ring 
length must be specified.

MODEL/PART #   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

SECTIONAL MORTISE SCAR PLATE KITS (includes 1 O/S plate & 1 I/S plate):

50-M600-0150-033 O/S with cylinder - I/S no thumbturn

$135.00
50-M600-0151-033    O/S no cylinder - I/S no thumbturn

50-M600-0152-033   O/S with cylinder - I/S with thumbturn

50-M600-0153-033   O/S no cylinder - I/S with thumbturn

Can be used to cover door preps for SARGENT Profile Series v.G1.5 and Corbin Russwin Access 800 series locksets to enable replacementwith nexTouch®.
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NEXTOUCH® EXIT TRIM

PRODUCT OPTIONS DEDUCT ADD
LESS CYLINDER: Specify “x LC”
Cylinder rings/collars not furnished with locksets ordered less cylinders. $108.00 —

IC Housing ordered with locksets (ICLC) — $0.00
7-PIN CYLINDERS: Add to 6-Pin cylinder — $2.00
DUST GUARD: Prefix “D” to model number (refer to catalog for available cylinders) — $72.00
INTERCHANGEABLE CORE CYLINDERS:
2196 - LFIC 6-Pin (Includes MK or GMK)
	 Ordering Example: NTT613-ACC x 2196 x LHR x 626 — $86.00

A620 - SFIC 6-or 7-Pin (Includes MK or GMK) 
	 Ordering Example: NTT613-ACC x A620 x RHR x 626   — $76.00

TORX® SECURITY HEAD SCREWS: Standard size only (add for each screw) — $1.00
Quantity Required:      Sectional Trim = 4 — $4.00

ANSI/BHMA 
CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION PART 

DESIGNATION
BRASS:

605 Bright Brass, Clear Coated 003
BRONZE:

613E Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze - equivalent 13E
CHROME:

626 Satin Chrome Plated 025
PAINTED:

BSP Black Suede Powder Coat BSP

NOTE: Split finishes are not available for the nexTouch® locks.

KEYING CHARGES DEDUCT ADD

Masterkeying, Grand Masterkeying, Great Grand Masterkeying
    (all cylinders except security cylinders and IC cores) — $16.00

Cylinder or Lock Operated by Two or More Keys Not MK or GMK — $16.00

Customer Bittings and Sample Keys — $16.00
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NEXTOUCH® EXIT TRIM

DESIGNS:	 Augusta-AU        Monroe - MO        Pacific Beach - PB

NEXTOUCH® MOBILE CAPABLE EXIT TRIM (ACCENTRA MODULE INCLUDED) 

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ALL FINISHES

2153 Standard Cylinder $108.00                                                                          

2553 Schlage® “C” Keyway Cylinder 6-Pin - 0-bitted or Keyed  Random $108.00

7PIN 7 Pin Adder $2.00

Interchangeable Core Mortise Cylinders: LFIC

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTH CAM ALL FINISHES

MORTISE

2196 LFIC Cylinder 6-Pin 1-1/2", 1-3/4", 2" 2160 $194.00

2197 LFIC Cylinder 7-Pin 1-11/16", 2" 2160 $196.00

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ALL 
FINISHES

NTT613-ACC Exit Rim Trim w/Pushbutton Keypad - Key Override $1,316.00

NTT623-ACC   Exit Rim Trim w/Capacitive Touchscreen - Key Override   $1,347.00

nexTouch ACCENTRA lock part numbers NTT613 & NTT623 can be used as a stand alone, keypad only function by removing the ACCENTRA radio module 
from the lock. These part numbers can NOT be upgraded to and are not warranted for use with a Z-Wave, Zigbee, or other WiFi compatible system.
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NEXTOUCH® EXIT TRIM

Security Interchangeable Core Mortise Cylinders

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAM ORDERED 
SEPARATELY

ORDERED WITH LOCKSET 
ADD

SECURITY CYLINDERS

5153 Security Cylinder 6-Pin $425.00 $317.00

MORTISE
5196 LFIC Security Cylinder 6-Pin 2160 $526.00 $418.00
5197 LFIC Security Cylinder 7-Pin 2160 $530.00 $422.00

Note: A620 include Best® keyway core (A600), specify keyway.

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION CAM ALL FINISHES

MORTISE

A620 SFIC Cylinder 6- or 7-Pin KC1 $184.00

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTHS ALL FINISHES
K100 Fixed Core Mortise Cylinder 1-1/8", 1-1/4" $126.00
K620 SFIC Mortise Cylinder 1-1/4", 1-3/8", 1-3/4" $228.00
K820 LFIC Mortise Cylinder 1-1/2", 1-11/16", 1-3/4", 2" $234.00

MORTISE CYLINDERS:

When Ordering: Specify finish.
Specify ring/collar size when ordering with cylinder.

MORTISE HOUSINGS:

MODEL# PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LENGTHS ALL FINISHES
K660 SFIC Mortise Housing 1-1/4", 1-3/8",1-3/4" $108.00
K670 SFIC Tapered Mortise Housing 1-1/4", 1-3/8" $111.00

Complete Cylinders: SFIC

ACCENTRA KeyMark® Cylinders, Cores And Housings

A600 shell/plug available in 606 or 626 finish only.
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NEXTOUCH® EXIT TRIM

MODEL/PART #   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

ACCESSORIES:

WH-28 Remote power and request to enter wire harness $102.00

14-B600-0111-999 3-Wire Door Position Sensor $47.00

PART #   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

DATA-ON-CARD MODULE

NTX600-ACC-Key ACCENTRA module $179.00

Cylinder Components & Options
MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ALL FINISHES

KP3 Wave Washer $6.00

1765
Cylinder Ring .062" - .219"   

$51.00
Cylinder Ring .250" - .656"   

1766 Tubular Spacer Collar for Mortise and Rim High Security $73.00

*Specify dimension. Cylinder rings not furnished with locksets or other products when ordered less cylinders. When cylinders ordered separately, ring 
length must be specified.

MODEL/PART #   PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE
613E  605  630  BSP

ACCENTRA EXIT DEVICES:

2100F Fire Rated Rim $1,149.00

6100F Fire Rated Rim $1,562.00

6150F Fire Rated Squarebolt $1,650.00

7100F Fire Rated Rim $2,507.00

7150F(WS) Fire Rated Squarebolt Windstorm Certified $2,762.00

How to order example: 7100F-36 626 LHR (Left Hand Reverse)

Notes:
•	 Specify finish - 2100F is not available in 605 finish.
•	 Specify hand for all exits ordered (LHR/RHR).
•	 Specify DOW = Door Opening Width (-36 or -48, $74.00 add for 48")
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NEXTOUCH® TOUCHSCREEN DEADBOLTS 

                                                                             PRODUCT OPTIONS DEDUCT ADD

CYLINDERS: 5 & 6-Pin Only

Standard Cylinder - Kwikset, available KA, KD (std), MK — —

Optional Cylinder - PARA, available 0-bitted, KD KA, MK — —

Optional Cylinder - Schlage C - available KA, KD, MK — —

INTERCHANGEABLE CORE CYLINDERS:

 Lock SFICLC only and will include small format interchangeable core housing only.*  — —

*A600 or K600 SFICs should be listed as separate line item.

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 619 0BP BSP

nexTouch® MOBILE CAPABLE DEADBOLT LOCK  

NTD623-ACC nexTouch® Deadbolt - Key Override 
$580.00

NTD643-ACC nexTouch® Deadbolt - Key Free                        

Note: LFIC is not available for nexTouch® electronic locks

SFIC HOUSINGS:

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 619  BSP  OBP

14-D600-6005-FIN SFIC cylinder housing only $27.00 
 

Note: If SFIC cylinder housing is required, order separate line item for the SFIC cylinder housing as an accessory. SFIC cylinder housing will ship 
separately and will need to be field installed.

ANSI/BHMA CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER 
FINISH 

DESIGNATION

BRONZE:

US10BP Oil Rubbed Bronze  - Permanent 0BP

NICKEL:

619 Satin Nickel Plated, Clear Coated 619

PAINTED:

BSP Black Suede Powder Coat BSP
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NEXTOUCH® TOUCHSCREEN DEADBOLT

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

ACCESSORIES:

 NTD-CSTL-GSKT NTD600 Coastal Gasket Kit $5.00

KEYING CHARGES:

KA Keyed-alike N/C

MK Master Keyed $16.00
 
Kwikset and Schlage C Cylinders also available MK.
*Specify finish when ordering.

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY  
  626  BSP 

ORDERED WITH  
LOCKSET

CYLINDERS:

3809-178S** Kwikset Standard cylinder 5-Pin KD

$15.60

STD

1809-178S* PARA optional cylinder kit. Available in 0-bitted and KD* N/C

2809-178S** Schlage C cylinder Available KD N/C

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY
619  0BP   

ORDERED WITH LOCK-
SET

STRIKES:

498* Standard Deadbolt Strike/Round Corner
$2.10

STD

499* Standard Deadbolt Strike/Square Corner N/C

LATCHBOLTS:

698R* Standard Radius Corner Adjustable Deadbolt Latch
$15.80

STD

699A* Standard Square Corner Adjustable Deadbolt Latch $15.80

LATCH & STRIKE FINISHES:

Lock Finish Specify

  619 025

  BSP BSP

 10BP BSP 

**Specify keying and finish

CYLINDER FINISHES:

Lock Finish Specify

  619 626

  BSP BSP

 10BP BSP 

499498

1-1/8"

2-3/4"

1"

2-1/4"
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NEXTOUCH® TOUCHSCREEN INTERCONNECTED LOCK 

                                                                             PRODUCT OPTIONS DEDUCT ADD

CYLINDERS: 5 & 6-Pin Only

Standard Cylinder - Kwikset, available KA, KD (std), MK — —

Optional Cylinder - PARA, available 0-bitted, KD KA, MK — —

Optional Cylinder - Schlage C - available KA, KD, MK — —

INTERCHANGEABLE CORE CYLINDERS:

Lock SFICLC only and will include small format interchangeable core housing only.*   — —

Note: LFIC is not available for nexTouch® electronic locks
*A600 or K600 SFICs should be listed as separate line item.

Split Finish Option
Exterior Finish /Interior Finish -
Add $65 USD

ANSI/BHMA CODE FINISH DESCRIPTION  PART NUMBER 
FINISH 

DESIGNATION

BRONZE:

US10BP Oil Rubbed Bronze  - Permanent 0BP

NICKEL:

619 Satin Nickel Plated, Clear Coated 619

PAINTED:

BSP Black Suede Powder Coat BSP
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NEXTOUCH® TOUCHSCREEN INTERCONNECTED LOCK 

LEVER DESIGNS:  Augusta AU     Delaware DW     Monroe MO     Norwood NW     Pacific Beach PB     Valdosta VL

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 619  0BP  BSP   

nexTouch® MOBILE CAPABLE TOUCHSCREEN INTERCONNECT LOCK   

NTC623-ACC nexTouch® Interconnect Lock - Key Override   
$781.00

NTC643-ACC nexTouch® Interconnect Lock - Key Free

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY
BSP  619  0BP  ORDERED WITH LOCKSET

DEADBOLT STRIKE:

498* Standard Deadbolt Strike/Round Corner $2.10 STD

LOCKSET STRIKES:

YR02000* Standard Full Lip Strike Radius Corner
$2.00

STD

YR02001* Optional Full Lip Strike Square Corner N/C        

YR02020* Optional T-Strike $3.20 $3.20

YR02030* Optional ANSI 4-7/8 Strike $9.00 $9.00

DEADBOLT LATCH:

698R* Standard Radius Corner Adjustable Deadbolt 
Latch

$15.80
STD

699A* Standard Square Corner Adjustable Deadbolt 
Latch $15.80

^Adjustable between 2-3/8" and 2-3/4"
*Specify finish

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED SEPARATELY
   605  0BE  619  0BP ORDERED WITH LOCKSET

LOCKSET LATCHBOLT:

YR01802*U 2-3/8"  BS Radius Corner Front

$13.50 

STD

YR01804*U 2-3/8"  BS Square Corner Front N/C

YR01806*U 2-3/4"  BS Radius Corner Front STD

YR01808*U 2-3/4"  BS Square Corner Front N/C

* Specify finish when ordering: 	 "6" - 619
	 "B" - 10BP
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NEXTOUCH® TOUCHSCREEN INTERCONNECTED LOCK 

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION ORDERED WITH LOCKSET

CYLINDERS:

3809-178S** Kwikset cylinder 5-Pin KD STD

1809-178S* PARA optional cylinder kit. Available in 0-bitted 
and KD* N/C

2809-178S** Schlage C cylinder Available KD N/C

SFIC HOUSINGS:

MODEL # PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 619  BSP  OBP

14-D600-6005-FIN SFIC cylinder housing only $27.00
 

Note: If SFIC cylinder housing is required, order separate line item for the SFIC cylinder housing as an accessory. SFIC cylinder housing will ship separately 
and will need to be field installed.

KEYING CHARGES:

KA Keyed-alike N/C

MK Master Keyed $16.00

Kwikset and Schlage C Cylinders also available MK.
*Specify finish
**Specify keying and finish

Mounts For All Products

PART #   DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

Mounts Only

AYRD-MNT-YNT-CM nexTouch® Cylindrical Mount

$428.00
13-8800-9004-999 nexTouch® Mortise Mount

AYRD-MNT nexTouch® Deadbolt Mount

AYRD-MNT-YRC-CM nexTouch® ACCENTRA 4" Center to Center Interconnect Sample Mount - Right Hand

NTT613-ACC x MOUNT* Exit Rim Trim w/Pushbutton Sample with Mount (specify trim and finish)  Add $428.00 to the  
List Price of the nexTouch®  
Trim Ordered for the MountNTT623-ACC x MOUNT* Exit Rim Trim w/Capacitive Touch Sample with Mount (specify trim and finish)   

*Ordering Example: NTT613-ACC x AU x 626 x MOUNT



Contact Us

FOR QUESTIONS CONCERNING: CONTACT:

•	 Troubleshooting
•	 Product use and application 	
	 (post training)
•	 Technical product data
•	 Part number lookup
•	 Defective returns / RMA

Technical Support Team
Phone: 800.810.WIRE (9473)
Email: 800810WIRE@assaabloyusa.com

•	 Orders
•	 Product Configuration/Part #
•	 Order/RMA status
•	 Book/List pricing
•	 Lead-time

Customer Support Team
Tel: 866-889-6242, select Option 2
Fax: 203-603-5981
Email: ESS.Orders@assaabloy.com

TECHNICAL SUPPORT
(troubleshooting, product use and application, returns)
Tel: 855-557-5078
Email: techsupport.accentra@assaabloy.com

CUSTOMER SUPPORT 
(orders, product configuration, pricing, lead-time)
Tel: 855-557-5078 x2
Email: Customerservice.Accentra@assaabloy.com
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U.S.A.: 
ASSA ABLOY ACCENTRA® 
225 Episcopal Road, 
Berlin, CT 06037-4004  
Tel: 1-800-438-1951 
Fax: 1-800-338-0965 
www.accentra-assaabloy.com

Canada: 
ASSA ABLOY Door Security Solutions Canada 
160 Four Valley Drive  
Vaughan, Ontario L4K 4T9 
Tel: 1-800-461-3007  
Fax: 1-800-461-8989 
assaabloydss.ca

International: 
ASSA ABLOY Americas International  
Tel: 1-905-821-7775 
Fax: 1-905-821-1429  
assaabloyai.com


